
DayBus to Marmot...AND...Live It Up Trips ~ December Schedule
Daybus 1 Daybus 2 Live It Up

First Name Last Name Cell Sat. Dec. 7 Sun. Dec. 8 Fri. Dec. 13 Sat. Dec. 14 Sun. Dec. 15 Sat. Dec. 21 Sun. Dec. 22 Fri. Dec. 27 Sat. Dec. 28 Sun. Dec. 29 Mon. Dec.
30

Kaileb Torrie 587-989-8194 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Mark Innes 780-916-2357 MT Yes [1] Yes Yes

Kier Przyswitt 780-708-5437 Yes MT Yes Yes

Luke Cormier 780-932-9817 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

samuel chow 780-983-0433 MT Yes Yes

kendel przyswitt 780-298-5369 Yes Yes MT Yes Yes

Rick Tchir 780-977-0543 Yes MT

Dennis Quinn 780-966-0025 Yes Yes MT

Derek Van Dusen 780-903-0889 Yes Yes Yes MT Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kim Dutfield 519-270-0317 Yes Yes Yes

Lucas Harbour 343-263-3765 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Lana Heiman 780-982-9636 Yes Yes MT Yes

Dennis Mayhew 780-707-0628 Yes MT Yes Yes

jamie chow 587-921-1825 Yes Yes MT Yes

Nathan Moronchuk 780-863-1115 Yes M2

Mark Gibbons 587-337-4340 M2 Yes Yes Yes

Kennedy Thomson 780-919-4467 M2 Yes Yes Yes

Teresa Stange 780-977-4253 Yes Yes M2

Cathy Piche 780-721-0595 Yes Yes M2

Graeme Bruce 780-236-2447 M2 Yes Yes Yes

Karl Hauch 780-940-5901 M2 Yes

Linda Sahli 587-566-0159 Yes Yes M1 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Kaitlyn Fenton 680-977-6686 M2

Karl Gironella 780-619-4476 Yes Yes AVIF Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes M1

Joelle Dery-Brochu 780-446-0119 M1 Yes

Duane Mercier 780-289-2058 M1 Yes Yes Yes Yes

Gary Thomson 587-986-9602 M1 Yes Yes Yes M1

Margaret Chen 780-982-9757 M2 Yes

Kevin Przyswitt 780-729-9141 Yes M1 M1 Yes Yes Yes

Richard Nowak 780-965-1532 M1 M1

Lindsey Chamulke 780-938 -1985 Yes Yes Yes Yes M2 Yes Yes

Craig Toth 780-690-2903 UofA

Ken Buchanan 780-236-1997 UofA


